
Pos 
1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
63 

56 

8 

7 

4 

00 

69 

86 

65 

22 

90 

81 

62 

38 

2 

29 

09 

76 

Class 
mFA 

FX 

FE2 

FE2 

P1 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FA 

mCF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FE2 

FX 

FF 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
3 
2 
3 
1 
2 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 

Name 
Jim Booth 
Mackenzie Clark 
Eric Cruz 
Randel Timothy Sink 
John Lindquist 
Alan Oppel 
John Schimenti 
George Bugg 
Denver Liabenow 
Mark Walthew 
Al Sauerland Jr 
Steven Huppenberger 
Harrison Southworth 
Smith Jackson Ragsdale 
William Duke Ragsdale 
Kelton Jago 

Sterling Hamilton 
James Lee 

Member_ID 
444590 
541106 
860 
450203 
347522 
121581 
306594 
344667 
641394 
185388 
192470 
462668 
649189 
631582 
631581 
461505 

632072 
230382 

Region 
SCR 

NYR 

NCR 

NCR 

NCR 

CFR 

CFR 

TVR 

CFR 

ODR 

CCR 

ALA 

NCR 

SCR 

SCR 

WDC 

CCR 

SCR 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
1 

Best Tm 
1:53.234 
1:53.180 
1:57.558 
2:02.365 
2:03.987 
2:07.456 
2:07.769 
2:08.458 

2:14.162 
2:14.696 
2:18.722 
2:17.762 
2:28.674 
2:28.941 
2:00.503 

Make/Model 
Ligier JSF3 

ELAN F2000 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Maloy P1 

Van Diemen RF 98 

spectrum 014 

NovaKar J10 Rakavon 

-- Street Cars/Bikes Phoneix F1K/12 

Crossle 35F 

Van Diemen FF 

J Novack J9 Nova Car 

QRE Invader 

Mysterian M2 

Vorscha GB3 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Formula Mazda FM 

Ford DB-1 

Sponsor 

Cruz Associates, Inc. 

Rosemont Realty, Inc. Rental Management and Sales 

Pit Lane Services 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Creative Fabrication Concepts 

Cruz Associates Inc 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Martin Printing 

Martin Printing Co., Inc. 

Cruz Associates Inc. 

i wish! 

Sorted on Laps

Text 

Total Race Time: 19:14.953 
Car 65 manually scored due to no transponder. 
Move car 38 to Last In Class (FV) per Chief Steward per GCR 9.1 

Printed: 5/10/2021 5:04:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Anna Crissman 

Race Chair, Sam Fouse 

T - Transponder issues. See Timing & Scoring. 

N - Car Number issues. See Timing & Scoring. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.314 

Avg. Speed 

101.926 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.180 

Best Speed 

104.011 

Best Lap by 

56 - Mackenzie Clark 

2021 SARRC/MARRS VIR 

Group 7:  Formulas 

Sat Race 1 

Race (25:00 or 10 Laps) started at 16:17:28 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

5/8/2021 15:50 

Official
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1 
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7 
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9 

10 

11 
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13 

14 

15 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 
63 

56 

8 

7 

4 

00 

69 

86 

65 

22 

90 

81 

62 

38 

2 

29 

09 
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Class 
mFA 

FX 

FE2 

FE2 

P1 

FF 

FF 

F5 

FA 

mCF 

FF 

F5 

F5 

FV 

FV 

FE2 

FX 

FF 

PIC 
1 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
2 
1 
1 
1 
3 
2 
3 
1 
2 

DNF 

DNS 
DNS 

Name 
Jim Booth 
Mackenzie Clark 
Eric Cruz 
Randel Timothy Sink 
John Lindquist 
Alan Oppel 
John Schimenti 
George Bugg 
Denver Liabenow 
Mark Walthew 
Al Sauerland Jr 
Steven Huppenberger 
Harrison Southworth 
Smith Jackson Ragsdale 
William Duke Ragsdale 
Kelton Jago 

Sterling Hamilton 
James Lee 

Member_ID 
444590 
541106 
860 
450203 
347522 
121581 
306594 
344667 
641394 
185388 
192470 
462668 
649189 
631582 
631581 
461505 

632072 
230382 

Region 
SCR 

NYR 

NCR 

NCR 

NCR 

CFR 

CFR 

TVR 

CFR 

ODR 

CCR 

ALA 

NCR 

SCR 

SCR 

WDC 

CCR 

SCR 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
8 
8 
1 

Best Tm 
1:53.234 
1:53.180 
1:57.558 
2:02.365 
2:03.987 
2:07.456 
2:07.769 
2:08.458 

2:14.162 
2:14.696 
2:18.722 
2:17.762 
2:28.674 
2:28.941 
2:00.503 

Make/Model 
Ligier JSF3 

ELAN F2000 

Van Diemen FE 

SCCA Enterprises FE2 

Maloy P1 

Van Diemen RF 98 

spectrum 014 

NovaKar J10 Rakavon 

-- Street Cars/Bikes Phoneix F1K/12 

Crossle 35F 

Van Diemen FF 

J Novack J9 Nova Car 

QRE Invader 

Mysterian M2 

Vorscha GB3 

SCCA Enterprises FE 

Formula Mazda FM 

Ford DB-1 

Sponsor 

Cruz Associates, Inc. 

Rosemont Realty, Inc. Rental Management and Sales 

Pit Lane Services 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Creative Fabrication Concepts 

Cruz Associates Inc 

Mitchell Racing Services 

Martin Printing 

Martin Printing Co., Inc. 

Cruz Associates Inc. 

i wish! 

Sorted on Laps

Text 
Move car 2 to Last In Class (FV) per Chief Steward per GCR 9.1 
New Track Record: FX 56 Clark Mackenzie 1:53.180 

Printed: 5/10/2021 5:04:39 PM 

Chief of Timing & Scoring, Anna Crissman 

Race Chair, Sam Fouse 

T - Transponder issues. See Timing & Scoring. 

N - Car Number issues. See Timing & Scoring. 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  North Carolina Region-SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

2.314 

Avg. Speed 

101.926 

Best Lap Tm 

1:53.180 

Best Speed 

104.011 

Best Lap by 

56 - Mackenzie Clark 

2021 SARRC/MARRS VIR 

Group 7:  Formulas 

Sat Race 1 

Race (25:00 or 10 Laps) started at 16:17:28 

Virginia International Raceway 3.270 miles 

5/8/2021 15:50 

Official
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